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Anti-Ragging Committee
Constitution of GNIOT



GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

, Ref.No.:GNIOT/DIR/.J?#I-E./I)--/~ 10I Date: 28TH July, 2017

OFFICE ORDER

An anti ragging committee has been formed comprising of following members for the session
2017-18.

~_~_.No. Name Department Phone No. I Remark
1 Dr. B.S. Chauhan Dean 1st Yr 8860606604 Convener
2 Mr. Sachin Chaturvedi EE 9540268398 Co-Convener
3 Dr. Kalpana Singh AS 9818550894 Sector lnchargs
4 Ms. Preeti Sharma AS 9911645066 Sector Incharge
5 Mr. Yogesh Kumar EC 9899190352 Sector Incharge
6 Mr. Gagan Varshney ME 8860606623 Sector Incharge

I 7 Mr. Asghar Zaidi ME 8468810004 Sector Incharge
8 Mr. j iarish Dalal EE 7508507962 Sector Incharge--9 Mr. Vivek Gupta EC 9711328264 Sector Incharge-10 Mr. Sudhanshu Saurabh IT 9818712887 Sector Incharge
11 Mr. Pushpendra Kumar CS 9873413252 Sector Incharge
12 Mr. Anupam Sharma CE 8285083305 Sector Incharge

who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the above team.

l.;

Copy to

1. Dean Academics/Chief Proctor
2. Dean 1st year

3. Dean CS/IT/MCA
4. HODEC
5. HODCE
6. HOD EE

7. Registrar
8. Chief Admin officer
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GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Ref.No.: GNIOT/DIR/M<G/ 1/j~/3101
OFFICE ORDER

Date: 28TH July,2018

An anti ragging committee has been formed comprising of following members for the session
2018-19.

S.No. Name Department Phone No. Remark V1 Dr. B.S. Chauhan Dean 151Year 8860606604 Convener ~
2 Mr. SachinChaturvedi AS 9540268398 Co-Convener
3 Ms Minakshi Awasthi AS 9818632274 Member ~ ~nJrJ~
4 Dr Kirti Upadhyay AS 9873789905 Member ~'V'5 Mr. SerajAhmad AS 8742959459 Member ~
6 Mr. GaganVarshney ME 8860606623 Member
7 Mr. AsgharZaidi ME 8468810004 Member ~~!J.8 Mr. Harish Dalal EE 7508507962 Member Iii
9 Mr. Vivek Gupta EC 9711328264 Member - ~

10 Mr. SudhanshuSaurabh IT 9818712887 Member
11 Mr. PushpendraKumar CS 9873413262 Member
12 Mr. Anupam Sharma CE 8285083305 Member

Anyonewho observesany incident of raggingmay contact any member of the above team.
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'" Copyto

1. DeanAcademics/Chief Proctor
2. Dean i" year
3. DeanCS/IT/MCA
4. HODEC
5. HODCE
6. HODEE
7. Registrar
8. Chief Admin officer



GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GREATER NOIDA
Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow

(Formerly known as UPTU)

Anti RaggingCommittee

s. No. Name Phone No.

~I1 Dr. B.S. Chauhan 8860606604 J
2 Mr. Sachin Chaturvedi 9540268398 ~ ~
3 Ms Minakshi Awasthi 9818632274 ~ ~\u
4 Dr Kirti Upadhyay 9873789905 ~ -:;:::::--

5 Mr. Seraj Ahmad 8742959459 ~ r~6 Mr. Gagan Varshney 8860606623 ;;
7 Mr. Asghar Zaidi 8468810004 ~ wf_

.. )V

8 Mr. Harish Dalal 7508507962
~ ~J

9 Mr. Vivek Gupta 9711328264 _L"V
10 Mr. Sudhanshu Saurabh 9818712887~~
11 Mr. Pushpendra Kumar 9873413262 'li~
12 Mr. Anupam Sharma 8285083305 (

Anyone who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the
above team.
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GREATER NOIDA iNSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
/26
'-_

Ref. No.: GNIOT/DIR/.A-A e. /lg-:Jtj/tJ I Date: 26TH July, 2019

OFFICE ORDER

An anti ragging committee has been formed comprising of following members for the session
2019· 20.
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Anyone who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the above team.
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1. Dean Academics/Chief Proctor
2. Dean 1st year

3. Dean CS/IT/MCA
4. HOD EC

5. HOD CT
G. HOD EE

7. Registrar

8 Chief Admin officer



GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
GREATER NOIDA

Approved by AICTE& Affiliated to Dr. A. P.J. Abdul Kalam
Technical University, lucknow (Formerly known as UPTU)

Anti Ragging Committee

S.No. Name Phone No.

~
1 Dr. B. S. Chauhan 8860606604
2 Mr. Sachin Chaturvedi 9540268398
3 Ms Minakshi Awasthi

~
9818632274

4 Dr Kirti Upadhyaye-: 9873789905

5 Mr. Seraj Ahmad 8742959459
6 Mr. Gagan Varshney 8860606623
7 Mr. Asghar Zaidi 7017491477
8 Mr. Harish Dalal 7508507962
9 Mr. Vivek Gupt~ 9711328264<,

" 10 Mr. Deepak Kanaujiy 9873058235
11 Mr. Asif Khan 9871811916
12 Mr. Shashikant 7053305700
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GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

R¢. NO.:GNIOT/DIR/AAt./?--o-21/rJ I
OFFICEORDER

Date: 20TH Nov.,2020

An anti ragging committee has been reformed comprising of following members for the session
2020-21.

S. Name
Department Phone No. Remark

No.
1 Dr. B.S. Chauhan Dean 151Year 8860606604 Convener
2 Mr. Sachin Chaturvedi AS 9540268398 Co-Convener
3 Ms Minakshi Awasthi AS 9818632274 Member
4 Dr Kirti Upadhyay AS 9873789905 Member
5 Mr. Seraj Ahmad AS 8742959459 Member
6 Mr. Gagan Varshney ME 9411491217 Member
7 Mr. Yatin Agarwal CS 8920240889 Member
8 Mr. Harish Dalal EE 7508507962 Member
9 Mr. Vivek Gupta EC 9711328264 Member
10 Mr. Deepak Kanojia IT 9873058235 Member
11 Mr. Shashikant CE 7053305700 Member
12 Mr. Vaibhav Gangwar ME 8077027635 Member

Anyone who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the above team.

Director

Copy to

1. Dean Academics/Chief Proctor
2. Dean 1st year
3. Dean CS/IT/MCA
4. HOD EC
5. HOD CE
6. HOD EE
7. Registrar

8. Chief Admin officer



GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GREATER NOIDA
Approved by AICTE& Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow

(Formerly known as UPTU)

Anti Ragging Committee

S. No. Name Phone No.
1 Dr.8.S.Chauhan 8860606604
2 Mr. Sachin Chaturvedi 9540268398
3 Ms Minakshi Awasthi 9818632274
4 Dr Kirti Upadhyay 9873789905

5 Mr. Seraj Ahmad 8742959459
6 Mr. Gagan Varshney 9411491217
7 Mr. Yatin Agarwal 8920240889
8 Mr. Harish Dalal 7508507962
9 Mr. Vivek Gupta 9711328264
10 Mr. Deepak Kanojia 9873058235
11 Mr. Shashikant 7053305700
12 Mr. Vaibhav Gangwar 8077027635

Anyone who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the
above team.



~ .... -
Greater Noida Institute of Technology' ~"'\
(Approved by AICTE Affiliated to AKTU, Lucknow) ~!:)

7, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida-201306, Distt. G B Nagar .'
Tele.:(0120)2320210, 11, 12 Fax: (0120)2326653 1...b

Website: https:llwww.gniotgroup.edu.in/

Ref. No.: GNIOT/DIR/.~LI '2/-2---'--/0 , Date: 23TH August, 2021

.OFFICE ORDER

An anti ragging committee has been formed comprising of following members for the session 2021-

22.

An
Oi

S. No. NAME COMMITTEE DEPT. REMARK
1 DR DHIRAJGUPTA HEAD EC DIRECTOR
2. DR BSCHAUHAN CONVENER AS FACULTYMEMBER
3. MR SACHIN CHATURVEDI CO-CONVENER EE FACULTYMEMBER
4. DR KIRTI MEMBER AS FACULTYMEMBER
5. MS MINAKSHI AWASTHI MEMBER AS FACULTYMEMBER
6. MR SERAJAHAMAD MEMBER EE FACULTYMEMBER
7. BR VAriN ;ts;(j;ts;RWALl...4r MEMBER CS FACULTYMEMBER
8. MR VIVEK GUPTA MEMBER EC FACULTYMEMBER
9. MR SANJAYRAWAT MEMBER EE FACULTYMEMBER
10. "MR-C~EPAI~I~ANA~~IA IY(,I~j ~ MEMBER IT FACULTYMEMBER
11. MR GAGAN VARSHNEY MEMBER ME FACULTYMEMBER
12. MR SHASHIKANT MEMBER ME FACULTYMEMBER
13. MR-+AAIBIIAV6AN6W;ts;'R))'f;Jl" t~ MEMBER ME FACULTYMEMBER
14. MR AMIT SINGH MEMBER CIVIL ADMIN.
15. MR MAN ISHSAXENA MEMBER POLICEADMIN.
16. MR SANDEEPVERMA MEMBER JOURNALIST
17. MR MAN ISHTIWARI MEMBER JOURNALIST
18. MR VAIBHAV MATHUR MEMBER SENIORSTUDENT
19. MS ITI KAUSHIK MEMBER SENIORSTUDENT
20. SHASHANKSHUKLA MEMBER FRESHERSTUDENT
21. SIDDHARTH GAUTAM MEMBER FRESHERSTUDENT
22. MS SHASHIYADAV MEMBER PARENTREPRESENTATIVE
23. MR VIVEK MATHUR MEMBER PARENTREPRESENTATIVE
24. MR JWALA PRASADSHARMA MEMBER NON TEACHING STAFF
25.7 MRS\JNIL VERMA MEMBER NON TEACHING STAFF

yone WhOe setves any incident of ragging may contact any member of the above team.m .
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1. Dean Academics/Chief Proctor
2. Dean i" year
3. Dean CS/IT/MCA
4. HOD EC
5. HOD CE
6. HOD EE
7. Registrar
8. Chief Admin officer
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Greater Noida Institute of Technology GV
(Approved by AICTE Affiliated to AKTU, Lucknow) Knowledge

Park-II, Greater Noida-201306, Distt. G B Nagar
Tele.:(0120)2320210,11,12 Fax: (0120)2326653

Website: https:/Iwww.gniotgroup.edu.in/

Anti Ragging Committee

S. No. Name Phone No.

1 DR OHIRAJGUPTA 8860606667

2. DR B SCHAUHAN 8860606604

3. MR SACHIN CHATURVEDI 9540268398

4. DR KIRTI 9873789905

5. MS MINAKSHI AWASTHI 9818632274

6. MR SERAJAHAMAO 8742959459

7. DRYATIN AGARWAL 9818505259

8. MR VIVEK GUPTA 9711328264

9. MR SANJAY RAWAT 9312810535

10. DR INORAOEEPVERMA 9810676778

11. MR GAGAN VARSHNEY 8860606623

12. MR SHASHIKANT 7053305700

13. DR RAJEEVKUMAR 9911675723

• I

Anyone who observes any incident of ragging may contact any member of the
above team. \


